COMUNE Somma

COSENZA 224.642 €
ACRI 58.442 €
AMANTEA 47.254 €
BELVEDERE MARITTIMO 32.239 €
CARIATI 33.858 €
CASTROLIBERO 41.955 €
CASTROVILLARI 72.722 €
CORIGLIANO CALABRO 181.657 €
CROSIA 45.635 €
LUZZI 34.300 €
MONTALTO UFFUGO 107.316 €
PAOLA 54.026 €
RENDE 108.788 €
ROGGIANO GRAVINA 26.645 €
ROSE 16.782 €
ROSSANO 127.484 €
SAN MARCO ARGENTANO 33.122 €
SCALEA 39.599 €
SPEZZANO ALBANESE 25.026 €
TREBISACCE 31.356 €
CATANZARO 331.075 €
BADOLATO 12.218 €
BOTRICELLO 23.554 €
CARAFFA DI CATANZARO 5.005 €
CHIARAVALLE CENTRALE 20.168 €
GIRIFALCO 20.609 €
LAMEZIA TERME 279.257 €
MAIDA 17.371 €
PETRONA 9.127 €
SATRIANO 12.807 €
SOVERATO 22.229 €
BAGNARA CALABRA 43.869 €
BIANCO 19.137 €
BOVA MARINA 14.279 €
CAMPO CALABRO 24.584 €
CINQUEFRONDI 27.970 €

GIOIA TAURO 93.773 €



LAUREANA DI BORRELLO 18.254 €

LOCRI 45635 €
MELICUCCO 25.320 €
MELITO DI PORTO SALVO 37.833 €
MONASTERACE 14132 €
MONTEBELLO IONICO 21.934 €
OPPIDO MAMERTINA 19.137 €
PALMI 74.047 €
REGGIO DI CALABRIA 651.993 €
RIZZICONI 34.594 €
SIDERNO 76.844 €
VARAPODIO 8.980 €
VILLA SAN GIOVANNI 55.793 €
CROTONE 265.861 €
CIRO MARINA 11.188 €
ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO 91.417 €
MESORACA 32.239 €
ROCCABERNARDA 12.807 €
VIBO VALENTIA 126.453 €
GEROCARNE 10.010 €
MILETO 24142 €
P1ZZO 35.919 €
SPILINGA 3.975 €
ACQUAFORMOSA 2.944 €
ACQUAPPESA 8.097 €
ACQUARO 42,249 €
AIETA 1.619€
ALBIDONA 4122 €
ALTILIA 1.619€
BISIGNANO 36.950 €
BRIATICO 15.015 €
BRUZZANO ZEFFIRIO 2.650 €
CARDINALE 5.300 €
CAROLEI 13.102 €
CASABONA 12.071 €
CAULONIA 23.112 €
CELICO 7.066 €

CLETO 3.533 €



CROPANI

CURINGA

CUTRO

FAGNANO CASTELLO
FEROLETO ANTICO
FILADELFIA

LIMBADI

MAIDA

MANDATORICCIO

MARZI

MELISSA

MELITO DI PORTO SALVO
MENDICINO

MOLOCHIO

MOTTA SAN GIOVANNI
MOTTAFOLLONE
PENTONE

PETRONA'

POLISTENA

PRAIA A MARE

RIACE

ROGLIANO

SAN COSTANTINO CALABRO
SAN FLORO

SAN GIOVANNI IN FIORE
SAN LUCIDO

SAN PIETRO A MAIDA
SANT'ILARIO DELLO IONIO
SANT'ONOFRIO

SANTA DOMENICA TALAO
SANTA SOFIA D'EPIRO
SARACENA

SERSALE

SQUILLACE
STEFANACONI

TAVERNA

VACCARIZZO ALBANESE
ZAGARISE

ZUMPANO

TOTALE

21.345 €
21.198 €
42.249 €
12.513 €
9.274 €
20.757 €
13.396 €
17.371 €
10.894 €
5.741 €
13.838 €
44.163 €
39.452 €
7.213€
21.640 €
1.914 €
8.097 €
9.127 €
42,691 €
22.818 €
14.427 €
18.548 €
8.391 €
3.386 €
63.889 €
21.198 €
16.635 €
4.564 €
11.924 €
3.680 €
6.183 €
13.838 €
13.985 €
15.457 €
9.421 €
8.980 €
3.239 €
5.594 €
16.488 €

4.843.356 €



